FORMATION RECORD CONTINUED. .

Thickness ckness
Fem b T liweet | Fomatien | From | 7o |Thcknes Formation
‘_*2695 2715. | .20 ,fAnhydrite L
2715 }2723..| -8 ~Salt ...
- —~-2723-12754 | .31 .|. Anhydrite -.. . .
2754 (2764 .1 10 .]. Brown Lime
m"~2764" 2775u-..11v".~L1me U, )
...2775.12833 | 58 .|.Lime & Anhydrlte
..2833 {2858. 25 ;| Brown Lime
..2858 2914 56  }. Lime .
.. 2914 {2923 | "9 | Sandy Shale
.. 2923 129567 33 Sand .
. .2956 |296L 5 Lime & Sh&ﬂe.
..2961 |2966 5 .lee_Broken"W
2966 2980 14 Lime
2980 12990 10 | Shale.
_"2990, 2997 . 7 | Lime & Shale
2997 (3008 | 11 | Lime . ]
3008 (3028 20 Shale & Lime
3028 (3047 | 19 | Lime & Sand
3047 3098 | 51 "Lime
3098 (3105 | 7 | Lime & Shale
3105 (3162 57 Lime '
3162 3187 | 25 Lime & Sand
- 3187 |3356 | 169 Lime '
3356 3381 25 Lime & Sand
3381 |3390 . 9 Lime
3390 (3410 20 Lime, Hard
3410 {3519 109 Lime & Sand
3519 13541 22 Hard Lime
79 Wp'l'l was. dppnpnpd 79" andil contenlts wer

3541

3620

lee & Sand.






